Bumpers Keeper League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:08 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Windbreakers

Mad Bombers

Three Legs

Blitz

Riff Raff

takeitall

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bru-Bums

Power Hungry
Windbreakers

Blitz

Crocs

DCH

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Windbreakers

Mad Bombers

Crocs

Riff Raff

takeitall

Randolph Maulers

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bru-Bums

Power Hungry
Windbreakers

Blitz

Crocs

takeitall

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Power Hungry

Bru-Bums

Mad Bombers
Windbreakers

Crocs

takeitall

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bru-Bums

Power Hungry
Windbreakers

Three Legs

Blitz

takeitall

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bru-Bums

Mad Bombers
Windbreakers

Blitz

Randolph Maulers

takeitall

47
53
85
52
83
75

49
7
68
50
44
45

85
58
49
101
93
93

49
48
55
49
35
36

56
70
35
71
68
63

49
85
80
87
62
51

69
a7
56
44
70
83

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bru-Bums
Goalies Deer Pigs
DCH

Crocs

Randolph Maulers
Power Hungry

Three Legs

Mad Bombers
takeitall

Riff Raff
Randolph Maulers
Goalies Deer Pigs

Blitz

Three Legs
Power Hungry
DCH

Bru-Bums
Goalies Deer Pigs

DCH

Three Legs

Riff Raff

Mad Bombers
Goalies Deer Pigs
Randolph Maulers

Riff Raff

Goalies Deer Pigs
Randolph Maulers
Three Legs

DCH

Blitz

Randolph Maulers
DCH

Riff Raff

Goalies Deer Pigs
Mad Bombers
Crocs

Goalies Deer Pigs
DCH

Crocs

Power Hungry
Three Legs

Riff Raff

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

33
40
54
42
93
63

56
74
67
60
37
52

90
55
98
98
93
14

40
54
80
45
43
75

71
46
53
7
67
58

82
73
50
58
45
92

96
45
80
92
56
80

Page 1/3



Bumpers Keeper League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:08 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Power Hungry
Windbreakers

Blitz

Three Legs

Crocs

Randolph Maulers

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Power Hungry
Windbreakers

Blitz

Riff Raff

Bru-Bums

takeitall

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bru-Bums

Windbreakers

Crocs

Blitz

Randolph Maulers

takeitall

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Power Hungry

Windbreakers

Blitz

Crocs

takeitall

Bru-Bums

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Windbreakers

Blitz

Crocs

Riff Raff

takeitall

Bru-Bums

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
takeitall

Windbreakers

Blitz

Crocs

Riff Raff

Bru-Bums

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Randolph Maulers

Power Hungry

Bru-Bums

Windbreakers

takeitall

Riff Raff

67
76
32
89
50
68

90
89
104
64
48
66

69
62
71
76
61
59

54
31
58
a7
57
31

82
61
70
63
83
61

66
64
118
81
55
57

66
67
91
90
60
48

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Mad Bombers
takeitall
Bru-Bums
Goalies Deer Pigs
Riff Raff

DCH

Goalies Deer Pigs
Mad Bombers
Randolph Maulers
Three Legs

Crocs

DCH

Three Legs
Power Hungry
Mad Bombers
Goalies Deer Pigs
DCH

Riff Raff

Randolph Maulers
Goalies Deer Pigs
DCH

Three Legs

Mad Bombers

Riff Raff

Randolph Maulers
Power Hungry
DCH

Goalies Deer Pigs
Three Legs

Mad Bombers

Goalies Deer Pigs
DCH

Three Legs
Randolph Maulers
Mad Bombers
Power Hungry

Three Legs
Crocs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

69
64
110
47
66
70

67
81
62
92
69
58

53
75
35
27
43
66

42
52
51
49
71
59

91
60
79
56
60
57

71
44
96
70
55
110

77
74

Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

Bumpers Keeper League

Www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:08 AM ET

DCH

Blitz

Mad Bombers
Goalies Deer Pigs

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Randolph Maulers

Riff Raff

Three Legs

Mad Bombers

Bru-Bums

takeitall

Goalies Deer Pigs

Windbreakers

DCH

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Blitz

Three Legs
Power Hungry
Bru-Bums
takeitall
Windbreakers
Mad Bombers
Goalies Deer Pigs
DCH

Randolph Maulers

43
40
34
20

86 VS Power Hungry
84 VS Crocs

92 Vs Blitz

89

79

60

56

54

42

89 VS Riff Raff

96 VS Crocs
107

55

53

52

47

41

40

27

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

70
96
49

76
59



