

Bumpers Keeper League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:08 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Windbreakers	47	VS	Bru-Bums	33
Mad Bombers	53	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	40
Three Legs	85	VS	DCH	54
Blitz	52	VS	Crocs	42
Riff Raff	83	VS	Randolph Maulers	93
takeitall	75	VS	Power Hungry	63
			3,	
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bru-Bums	49	VS	Three Legs	56
Power Hungry	77	VS	Mad Bombers	74
Windbreakers	68	VS	takeitall	67
Blitz	50	VS	Riff Raff	60
Crocs	44	VS	Randolph Maulers	37
DCH	45	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	52
FFL Wook 2 NFL Wook 2				
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	0.5		Diita	00
Windbreakers	85	VS	Blitz	90
Mad Bombers	58	VS	Three Legs	55
Crocs	49	VS	Power Hungry	98
Riff Raff	101	VS	DCH	98
takeitall	93	VS	Bru-Bums	93
Randolph Maulers	93	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	14
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bru-Bums	49	VS	DCH	40
Power Hungry	48	VS	Three Legs	54
Windbreakers	55	VS	Riff Raff	80
Blitz	49	VS	Mad Bombers	45
Crocs	35	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	43
takeitall	36	VS	Randolph Maulers	75
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Power Hungry	56	VS	Riff Raff	71
Bru-Bums	70	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	46
Mad Bombers	35	VS	Randolph Maulers	53
Windbreakers	71	VS	Three Legs	77
Crocs	68	VS	DCH	67
takeitall	63	VS	Blitz	58
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Bru-Bums	49	VS	Randolph Maulers	82
	49 85		DCH	73
Power Hungry Windbreakers	80	VS	Riff Raff	50
Three Legs	87	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	58
Blitz	62	VS VS	Mad Bombers	45
takeitall	51	VS VS	Crocs	92
aronan	51	٧J	5 1000	32
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bru-Bums	69	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	96
Mad Bombers	47	VS	DCH	45
Windbreakers	56	VS	Crocs	80
Blitz	44	VS	Power Hungry	92
Randolph Maulers	70	VS	Three Legs	56
takeitall	83	VS	Riff Raff	80



Bumpers Keeper League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:08 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8	67	V/0	Mad Bombers	69
Power Hungry Windbreakers		VS		
Blitz	76 32	VS	takeitall Bru-Bums	64 110
Three Legs	89	vs vs	Goalies Deer Pigs	47
Crocs	50	VS VS	Riff Raff	66
Randolph Maulers	68	vs VS	DCH	70
Kandolph Madlers	00	VS	DCH	70
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Power Hungry	90	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	67
Windbreakers	89	VS	Mad Bombers	81
Blitz	104	VS	Randolph Maulers	62
Riff Raff	64	VS	Three Legs	92
Bru-Bums	48	VS	Crocs	69
takeitall	66	VS	DCH	58
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bru-Bums	69	VS	Three Legs	53
Windbreakers	62	VS	Power Hungry	75
Crocs	71	VS	Mad Bombers	35
Blitz	76	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	27
Randolph Maulers	61	VS	DCH	43
takeitall	59	VS	Riff Raff	66
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Power Hungry	54	VS	Randolph Maulers	42
Windbreakers	31	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	52
Blitz	58	VS	DCH	51
Crocs	47	VS	Three Legs	49
takeitall	57	VS	Mad Bombers	71
Bru-Bums	31	vs	Riff Raff	59
EEL W. J. 40 NEL W. J. 40				
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12	00		D M	0.4
Windbreakers	82	VS	Randolph Maulers	91
Blitz	61	VS	Power Hungry	60
Crocs Riff Raff	70	VS	DCH	79
	63	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	56
takeitall Bru-Bums	83 61	VS	Three Legs Mad Bombers	60 57
DIU-DUIIIS	01	VS	Mad Bombers	57
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
takeitall	66	VS	Goalies Deer Pigs	71
Windbreakers	64	VS	DCH	44
Blitz	118	VS	Three Legs	96
Crocs	81	VS	Randolph Maulers	70
Riff Raff	55	VS	Mad Bombers	55
Bru-Bums	57	VS	Power Hungry	110
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Randolph Maulers	66	VS	Three Legs	77
Power Hungry	67	VS	Crocs	74
Bru-Bums	91			
Windbreakers	90			
takeitall	60			
Riff Raff	48			



Bumpers Keeper League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:08 AM ET

DCH	43			
Blitz	40			
Mad Bombers	34			
Goalies Deer Pigs	20			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Randolph Maulers	86	VS	Power Hungry	70
Riff Raff	84	VS	Crocs	96
Three Legs	92	VS	Blitz	49
Mad Bombers	89			
Bru-Bums	79			
takeitall	60			
Goalies Deer Pigs	56			
Windbreakers	54			
DCH	42			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Blitz	89	VS	Riff Raff	76
Three Legs	96	VS	Crocs	59
Power Hungry	107			
Bru-Bums	55			
takeitall	53			
Windbreakers	52			
Mad Bombers	47			
Goalies Deer Pigs	41			
DCH	40			
Randolph Maulers	27			
I	= -			